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Time: 4 hours
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PATTERN DRAFTING PRACTICAL

4 hours

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES

You should have the following for this examination:

Tracing
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Sheets of brown paper.
Tape measure
One metre rule/large set square.

wheel.

Cellotape

Age 8/height 128 cm bodice and sleeve blocks.
Pencil and rubber.

French curves.

Paper pins/Glue

30 cm ruler.

A pair of paper cutting Scissors.

Answer ALL questions.
ALL stages of pattern development must be shown.
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Task

Using the bodice blocks, sleeve blocks and the measurements provided, develop final patterns for-
-4

the dress style sketched below.

Measurements

Upper arm
Waist to knee
Full length
Pleat depth
Sleeve length
Yoke depth
Cuff depth
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FRONT VIEW

21 cm
44.8 cm
74 cm
3cm
16 cm
i3 cm
3cm

BACK VIEW




